4x200
01:43.4
01:44.7
01:45.1
01:45.2
01:45.3
01:45.9
01:46.0
01:46.4
01:46.8
01:47.4
01:48.0
01:49.9

Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll

Split
26.00
24.68
26.06
27.64
27.27
26.42
25.93
26.99
27.73
27.10
25.88
25.17

Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Luke Cox

Split
26.50
29.68
28.29
24.52
26.59
28.09
26.92
26.99
27.26
28.45
26.94
30.47

Jacob Prosser
Jacob Prosser
Jacob Prosser
Josh Cox
Jacob Prosser
Jacob Prosser
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Josh Cox

Split
25.63
26.21
26.42
28.47
25.69
25.62
27.74
26.68
26.68
26.12
27.78
27.94

Dawson Von Stein
Dawson Von Stein
Dawson Von Stein
Jacob Prosser
Dawson Von Stein
Dawson Von Stein
Jacob Prosser
Jacob Prosser
Jacob Prosser
Jacob Prosser
Jacob Prosser
Jacob Prosser

Split
24.21
24.07
24.00
24.45
25.74
25.75
24.80
25.90
24.75
25.53
25.61
26.09

Place
2nd
7th

8th
2nd
6th

2nd
8th
8th
2nd

Location
New London

Buckeye Central

Shelby

Mapleton Conference

Crestview

Buckeye Central
Bucyrus District

Cardington

Colonel Crawford

New London
St. Paul
Bucyrus

Date
4/11/2017
4/13/2017
4/8/2017
5/12/2017
4/17/2017
5/2/2017
5/18/2017
4/25/2017
4/28/2017
5/6/2017
4/3/2017
4/1/2017



